
DRINKS MENU
COCKTAIL PITCHERS

Purple Rain
Blue Curacao, Cherry Corkys and 
Lemonade

Pina Colada*

Malibu, Pineapple Juice and Lemonade 
Hawaiian Pipeline Punch*

Bacardi Spiced, Captain Morgan Tiki, 
Monster Pipeline Punch and Lemonade

God Father
Jack Daniels No7, Disaronno Amaretto 
and Pepsi Max

Sex on the Beach*

Smirnoff Red Label, Archers, Cranberry 
and Orange Juices

The Captain’s Punch*

Captain Morgan Black Spiced, Captain 
Morgan Spiced Gold, Orange Juice and 
Pineapple Juice

Blue Lagoon
Smirnoff Red Label, Blue Curacao and 
Lemonade

Mango Monster Mash*

JJ Whitley Vodka, Malibu, Monster 
Mango Loco and Lemonade

Cherry Cola
Moskovskaya Vodka, Cherry Corkys and 
Pepsi Max

Peach Blush Spritz
Archers (50ml), Charlie Zin White 
Zinfandel (125ml) and Lemonade

Hugo Spritz
Tanqueray London Dry Gin (50ml), Healy 
& Grey Frizzante (125ml), Elderflower 
Cordial and Soda

Half 
PintABV 2 Pint 

PitcherPintDRAUGHT 

WINE

Carling
Amstel
Jubel Peach
Pravha
Guinness
Madri
Stella Artois
Brewdog Wingman
Stowford Press
Thatchers Gold
Thatchers Haze
Thatchers Fusion

WHITE
Luna Azul  
Sauvignon Blanc
Primi Soli Pinot Grigio 
Petrarinusa Organic 
Grilli Sicilia

ROSE
Charlie Zin White 
Zinfandel
Primi Soli Pinot  
Grigio Blush

RED
Luna Azul Merlot
Petrarinusa Orangic 
Nero D’Avola Sicilia

SPARKLING
Primi Soli Prosecco
Healy & Grey Frizzante

4.0% 
4 . 1% 
4.0% 
4.0% 
4 . 1% 
4.6% 
4.6%
4.3% 
4.5% 
4.8% 
4.0% 
4.0% 

12.5%

12.0% 
12.5% 

£2.00
£2.10
£3.00
£2.30
£2.50
£2.65
£2.70
£2.80
£2.00
£2.25
£2.30
£2.65

£4.40£3.40

£3.00
£3.50
£5.50
£4.40
£4.95
£4.95
£5.05
£5.35
£3.00
£3.50
£4.10
£4.95

£6.19

£6.00
£7.00
£11.00
£8.80
£9.90
£9.90
£10.10
£10.70
£6.00
£7.00
£ 8 . 1 0
£9.90

Choose from Blood Orange, Dark Berry or Cloudy Lemon

LOW AND NON ALCOHOLIC

Guinness Zero 0.0%
Heineken 0.0%
Staropramen 0.0% 
Beavertown Lazer Crush 0.3%
Thatchers 0.0%
25ML INCLUDING MIXER
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold 0.0%
Gordon 0%
Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla 0.0%

£4.95
£2.65
£3.45
£4.00
£4.50

£2.95
£3.15
£3.95

ALL £8.95 OR 2 FOR £15
£6.95 EACH ON MONDAYS FROM 19:00

125mlABV 175ml 250ml Bottle

£4.40 £18.00

£19.00

£3.40 £6.1910.5% 

12.0% 

£4.40 £18.00
£21.00

£22.00
£18.00

£3.40

£4.95
£3.00

£6.1913.0% 
13.5% 

10.5% 
10.5% 

£18.00

£19.00
£21.00

SOFT DRINKS

Pepsi
Pepsi Max
Lemonade
Red Bull/ Sugar Free/  
Watermelon/ Tropical
Monster Energy/
Pipeline/Mango Loco

£3.00
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£3.00

£2.00
£1.50
£1.50

Half 
Pint Pint

*Non-Alcoholic version available
Each pitcher contains 100ml of alcohol, unless 
otherwise stated



BOTTLESSPIRITS & LIQUEURS

BEER AND ALE
Corona (330ml)
Coors (330ml) 
Staropramen (330ml) 
Blue Moon (330ml) 
Birra Moretti (330ml) 
Lucky Budda (330ml)
Sharps Atlantic (500ml) 
Beavertown Neck Oil (330ml) 
Camden Hells Lager (330ml) 

CIDER
Old Mout Berries & 
Cherries (500ml)
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime (500ml) 
Rekorderlig Mango &  
Raspberry (500ml)
Rekorderlig Watermelon  
Citrus (500ml)

VK (275ml) 

£4.10
£4.00
£4.10
£3.95
£4.00
£4.10
£5.50
£4.95
£5.50

£4.65

£4.65
£5.25

£5.25

£3.00

4.5% 
4.0% 
5.0% 
5.4% 
4.6% 
4.8% 
4.5% 
4.3% 
4.6% 

4.0% 

4.0% 
4.0% 

4.0% 

3.4% 

VODKA
JJ Whitley Artisanal Vodka
Smirnoff Red Label 
Moskovskya 
Smirnoff Spicy Tamarind 
Smirnoff Mango & 
Passionfruit Twist
Smirnoff Berry Burst 

£1.95
£2.25
£2.10
£2.50
£2.50

£2.50

37.5% 
37.5% 
38.0% 
30.0% 
35.0% 

35.0% 

£2.20
£2.00
£2.85
£2.85
£3.15
£2.30
£3.00
£2.15
£2.30 
£2.00
£2.00

RUM
Bacardi Blanca
Bacardi Spiced 
Old J Spiced 
Kraken Black Spiced
Kraken Roast Coffee
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold 
Captain Morgan Black Spiced 
Captain Morgan Tiki 
Dead Man’s Finger Pineapple 
Malibu
Malibu Strawberry 

37.5% 
35.0% 
35.0% 
40.0% 
40.0% 
35.0% 
40.0% 
25.0% 
37.5% 
18.0% 
18.0% 

£2.75
£2.75
£2.65

WHISKEY
Jack Daniels No 7 
Jack Daniels Honey
Jameson 

40.0% 
35.0% 
40.0% 

£2.00
£2.35
£3.85
£3.00
£2.20
£3.10
£2.55
£2.95

LIQUEURS
Archers 
Disaronno 
Baileys (50ml) 
Luxardo Limoncello 
Tia Maria 
La Fee NV 
Tequila Rose 
Southern Comfort

18.0% 
28.0% 
17.0% 
27.0% 
20.0% 
40.0% 
15.0% 
35.0% 

£3.00
£5.00
£3.20
£4.20

TEQUILA
Jose Cuervo Espcial Tequila 
Casamigos
Rooster Rojo Smoked Pineapple 
1800 Coconut 

35.0% 
40.0% 
38.0% 
35.0% 

£2.00
£2.50
£3.90
£3.00
£2.35
£2.85
£3.90

GIN
JJ Whitley London Dry 
Tanqueray London Dry
Engine 
Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla 
Gordon’s Premium Pink 
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger
Agnes Arber Pineapple 

38.0% 
41.3% 
42.0% 
41.3% 
37.5% 
41.3% 
41.6% 

BOMBS & TEQUILA

SHOTS

J-Bomb Jungfrau & Monster Energy
SoCo Loco Bomb Southern Comfort & 
Monster Mango Loco Energy
Cinnamon Bomb Fireball & Monster Energy
Smirnoff Bomb Smirnoff Red Label & 
Monster Energy or swap to Mango Loco or 
Pipeline Punch
Jose Cuervo Especial Tequila 
1800 Coconut Tequila

Tequila Rose 
Sheep Dog Peanut Butter
Antica Sambuca Classic, Black or Raspberry
Fireball 
Baby Guinness Tia Maria Coffee with Baileys 
Cream on top
La Fee NV Absinthe 
Corky Schnapps 

£3.20
£3.50

£3.50
£3.50

£3.00
£4.20

£2.55
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£3.10

£3.10
£2.00

ANY 2 FOR £5.80

ANY 2 FOR £4.90

ANY 4 FOR £5.90

ABV ABV

THESUBATH.COM/PLUG
@PLUGTUB @THESUBATH  

Tap water is always available for free from the bar. 
Please remember to bring your own bottle!


