DRINKS MENU

DRAUGHT	ABV	Half Pint	Pint	2 Pint Pitcher
Carling	4.0%	£2.00	£3.00	£6.00
Amstel	4.1%	£2.10	£3.50	£7.00
Jubel Peach	4.0%	£3.00	£5.50	£11.00
Pravha	4.0%	£2.30	£4.40	£8.80
Guinness	4.1%	£2.50	£4.95	£9.90
Madri	4.6%	£2.65	£4.95	£9.90
Stella Artois	4.6%	£2.70	£5.05	£10.10
Brewdog Wingman	4.3%	£2.80	£5.35	£10.70
Stowford Press	4.5%	£2.00	£3.00	£6.00
Thatchers Gold	4.8%	£2.25	£3.50	£7.00
Thatchers Haze	4.0%	£2.30	£4.10	£8.10
Thatchers Fusion	4.0%	£2.65	£4.95	£9.90
6 6 6		01 1 1		

Choose from Blood Orange, Dark Berry or Cloudy Lemon

LOW AND NON ALCOHOLIC

Healy & Grey Frizzante

Guinness Zero 0.0% £4. Heineken 0.0% £2. Staropramen 0.0% £3. Beavertown Lazer Crush 0.3% £4.							
Thatchers 0.0%							
25ML INCLUDING MIXER							
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold 0.0%							
Gordon 0%					£3.15		
Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla 0.0%					£3.95		
WINE	ABV	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle		
WHITE							
Luna Azul Sauvignon Blanc	12.5%	£3.40	£4.40	£6.19	£18.00		
Primi Soli Pinot Grigio	12.0%				£19.00		
Petrarinusa Organic Grilli Sicilia	12.5%				£21.00		
ROSE Charlie Zin White	10.5%	£3.40	£4.40	£6.19	£18.00		
Zinfandel	10.576	£3.40	£4.40	E0.17	£ 10.00		
Primi Soli Pinot Grigio Blush	12.0%				£19.00		
RED							
Luna Azul Merlot	13.0%	£3.40	£4.40	£6.19	£18.00		
Petrarinusa Orangic Nero D'Avola Sicilia	13.5%				£21.00		
SPARKLING							
Primi Soli Prosecco	10.5%	£4.95			£22.00		

10.5% £3.00

COCKTAIL PITCHERS

ALL £8.95 OR 2 FOR £15

£6.95 EACH ON MONDAYS FROM 19:00

Purple Rain

Blue Curacao, Cherry Corkys and Lemonade

Pina Colada^{*}

Malibu, Pineapple Juice and Lemonade

Hawaiian Pipeline Punch

Bacardi Spiced, Captain Morgan Tiki, Monster Pipeline Punch and Lemonade

God Father

Jack Daniels No7, Disaronno Amaretto and Pepsi Max

Sex on the Beach

Smirnoff Red Label, Archers, Cranberry and Orange Juices

The Captain's Punch

Captain Morgan Black Spiced, Captain Morgan Spiced Gold, Orange Juice and Pineapple Juice

Blue Lagoon

Smirnoff Red Label, Blue Curacao and Lemonade

Mango Monster Mash

JJ Whitley Vodka, Malibu, Monster Mango Loco and Lemonade

Cherry Cola

Moskovskaya Vodka, Cherry Corkys and Pepsi Max

Peach Blush Spritz

Archers (50ml), Charlie Zin White Zinfandel (125ml) and Lemonade

Hugo Spritz

£18.00

Tanqueray London Dry Gin (50ml), Healy & Grey Frizzante (125ml), Elderflower Cordial and Soda

*Non-Alcoholic version available

Each pitcher contains 100ml of alcohol, unless otherwise stated

SOFT DRINKS	Half Pint	Pint
Pepsi	£2.00	£3.00
Pepsi Max	£1.50	£2.50
Lemonade	£1.50	£2.50
Red Bull/ Sugar Free/ Watermelon/ Tropical		£2.50
Monster Energy/ Pipeline/Mango Loco		£3.00

SPIRITS & LIQUEURS	ABV		BOTTLES ABV		
VODKA			BEER AND ALE		
JJ Whitley Artisanal Vodka	37.5%	£1.95	Corona (330ml) 4.5%	£4.10	
Smirnoff Red Label	37.5%	£2.25	Coors (330ml) 4,0%		
Moskovskya	38.0%	£2.10	Staropramen (330ml) 5.0%		
Smirnoff Spicy Tamarind	30.0%	£2.50	Blue Moon (330ml) 5,4%		
Smirnoff Mango &	35.0%	£2.50	Birra Moretti (330ml) 4,6%		
Passionfruit Twist			Lucky Budda (330ml) 4,8%		
Smirnoff Berry Burst	35.0%	£2.50	Sharps Atlantic (500ml) 4.5%		
GIN			Beavertown Neck Oil (330ml) 4.3%		
JJ Whitley London Dry	38.0%	£2.00	Camden Hells Lager (330ml) 4.6%	£5.50	
Tanqueray London Dry	41.3%	£2.50	CIDER		
Engine	42.0%	£3.90	Old Mout Berries & 4.0%	£4.65	
Tangueray Flor De Sevilla	41.3%	£3.00	Cherries (500ml)	<i>D</i> 4.00	
Gordon's Premium Pink	37.5%	£2.35	Old Mout Kiwi & Lime (500ml) 4.0%	£4.65	
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger	41.3%	£2.85	Rekorderlig Mango & 4.0%	£5.25	
Agnes Arber Pineapple	41.6%	£3.90	Raspberry (500ml)		
RUM	41.070	25.70	Rekorderlig Watermelon 4.0% Citrus (500ml)	£5.25	
Bacardi Blanca	37.5%	£2.20	VK (275ml) 3.4%	£3.00	
Bacardi Spiced	35.0%	£2.00	VX (27 3111)	<i>D</i> 0.00	
Old J Spiced	35.0%	£2.85	BOMBS & TEQUILA ANY 2 FO	R £5.80	
Kraken Black Spiced	40.0%	£2.85			
Kraken Roast Coffee	40.0%	£3.15	J-Bomb Jungfrau & Monster Energy	£3.20	
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold	35.0%	£2.30	SoCo Loco Bomb Southern Comfort &	£3.50	
Captain Morgan Black Spiced	40.0%	£3.00	Monster Mango Loco Energy		
Captain Morgan Tiki	25.0%	£2.15	Cinnamon Bomb Fireball & Monster Energy	£3.50	
Dead Man's Finger Pineapple	37.5%	£2.30	Smirnoff Bomb Smirnoff Red Label &	£3.50	
Malibu	18.0%	£2.00	Monster Energy or swap to Mango Loco or Pipeline Punch		
Malibu Strawberry	18.0%	£2.00	Jose Cuervo Especial Tequila	£3.00	
WHISKEY			1800 Coconut Tequila	£4.20	
Jack Daniels No 7	40.0%	£2.75			
Jack Daniels Honey	35.0%	£2.75	SHOTS ANY 2 FO	R £4.90	
Jameson	40.0%	£2.65	Tequila Rose	£2.55	
LIQUEURS			Sheep Dog Peanut Butter	£2.95	
Archers	18.0%	£2.00	Antica Sambuca Classic, Black or Raspberry	£2.95	
Disgronno	28.0%	£2.35	Fireball	£2.95	
Baileys (50ml)	17.0%	£3.85	Baby Guinness Tia Maria Coffee with Baileys	£3.10	
Luxardo Limoncello	27.0%	£3.00	Cream on top		
Tia Maria	20.0%	£2.20	La Fee NV Absinthe	£3.10	
La Fee NV	40.0%	£3.10	Corky Schnapps ANY 4 FOR £5.90	£2.00	
Tequila Rose	15.0%				
Southern Comfort	35.0%	£2.95	Tap water is always available for free from the bar. Please remember to bring your own bottle!		
TEQUILA					
Jose Cuervo Espcial Tequila	35.0%	£3.00			
Casamigos	40.0%	£5.00			
Rooster Rojo Smoked Pineapple	38.0%	£3.20	THESUBATH.COM		
1000	05.004	0.4.00	A A ADULICATION V → ATUE	LIDATIL	

35.0% £4.20

1800 Coconut

THESUBATH.COM/PLUG (3 © @PLUGTUB X ♂ @THESUBATH